| | | w), p() | | Done by |
|--|--|--|--|---|
| VATIONAL Assessment Centre | | Date &Timo | Completed . | Dotto n) |
| Dute In: 05101,2021 (4.5//. | Jeb description | Date corume | | |
| Ref No: NBO/112000014114 | SAS c-filling | | | |
| Veh No. (1861 11924) | E-mail(bjale this, Ale | And the second s | | |
| 0.01 23/1X 900 / 71,05 | I-Motor Claim Form | | | |
| | I-Motor W/O (William | OD 2lirt, TP 4brs) | | |
| OD (: T) ! Reporting Only | I-Photo Uploaded | | | 75. |
| | Assessment/Survey Ru | port | | |
| TP Insurer: | | Hand to Owner/Wish | | Mark States and Company |
| Protorred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | Toli | Faxt | ! |
| TP Phinisellary: Veh Nor | T.579012 . | INC(,)/Non-INC | C() | |
| Owner / Driver (| 21/3/3 | Tel: | | |
| | riod: (|) Cover Typo: | (| 1 |
| 1010710.1 | · Date | II. Th | The same of the sa |) |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [| Note-Est Sintus (WO): | N: 0-20%; P: 21-79 | %. P: 80-100% | <u>'</u> |
| | Warranty: YES ()/1 | 10() | | |
| Bxccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,0 | | WITH THE PARTY OF | TOTAL STATE | Mention and an arrange of |
| TO THE PERSON OF | TANDER THE PERSON OF THE PERSO | 知识的是是 | 的类型作为对方的 | 1815.1 |
| () Walle-In Caycomar : Customer's Infe | ormption strictly Confiden | ial & Stictly NO refer | of rapaltor. | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasur | er URCENTLY. | | <u>.,, ,</u> | - ·) |
| Tratal Lass Chac 1 to detirm Index | | | | |
| | si VES()/NO(|) ; Towing Co; (| energy Consumeron | MANUS PROPERTY. |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice | er VES()/NO(|); Towing Coi | | MANAGE |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice | er VES()/ NO(|); Towing Co; (| | Alland D. |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoid ()/ Towed-in (); Invoid ()/ Towed-in (); Invoid ()/ Towed-in ()/ Towed-in ()/ | Courtssy Cm () |); Towing Co: (| SORPH PARTY | Million by |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (): Invoice (Criminal of Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection | Courtesy Car () |); Towing Co; (| | Minanbov · · |
| Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invoice (Continue of the Calculation of | Courtesy Car () | | | Milanday |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (): Invoice (Criminal of Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection | Courtesy Car () | | | Donboy |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice (Criminal Property of Calcul) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Pest Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>) | Courtesy Car () | | | Minister of the second |
| Drive-in () / Towed-in () : Invoice (Criminal Pick () Provided in () Provided in () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 3] | Courtesy Car () | | | Danie P |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice (Continue of the Calculation of t | Courtesy Car () | | | Dinant py |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice (Continue of the Calculation of t | Courtesy Car () | | | Manual Company |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice (Continue of the Calculation of t | Courtesy Car () | | | |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice ()/ Post | Courtesy Car () 3000] () | | | |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice ()/ Population ()/ 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: | Courtesy Car () 3000] () | A cold and law porting (32) | THO CHAN | Maniel Area Louis |
| Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice ()/Towed-In | Courtesy Car () 3000] () | U.Accident luporting (3) (1) Denning Assessment (3) | 50): INC (110) \$40/145 | Straight traight |
| Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check/Pest Report Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> 5] Injury: MARIOUS YS 1.1. | Courtesy Car () 3000] () | I Accident Importing (3) I Denny Assessment (3) I Towing Assessment (3) I Yollow-Tirough Survey | \$40745 \$40745 | Signification of the Color |
| Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Priver/Owner: | Courtesy Car () 3000] () | I Follow-Through Burvey (I colling rational Dio Only | \$60); INC (249) \$40745 [120] (waf 10 Jan 200) \$77 | Canal Vina (bit |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] Injury: Oriver/Owner: Ontact No: | Courtesy Car () 3000] () | I Accident luporting (3) I Demay Assertment (3) Towing Fac Follow-Through Survey I fullow-Through Survey I fullow-Through Survey I fullow-Through Survey I fullow-Through Survey I full specified | \$40745 \$40745 | Control Vina (bit |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] Injury: Oriver/Owner: Ontact No: | Courtesy Car () 3000] () | Accident luporting (3) (1) Accident luporting (3) (1) Derroy Assertment (3) (2) Towing Pro (3) Follow-Through Buryey (3) (4) Re-larpsedon (4) Re-larpsedon (5) Re-larpsedon (6) Re-larpsedon (6) Re-larpsedon (7) Conditional Services: | (************************************* | Control Vising Color |
| Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invoice (String Part Par | Courtesy Car () 3000] () | I Accident Deporting (S) I Demogrational (S) Towing Fig. I Fullow-Through Burvey (I relational District Delivery (I relational | \$60% \$40% \$40% \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$1 | Canal Visa (toh) |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: WAR/ODSYS Priver/Owner: Contact No: Ournaged Portion: | Courtesy Car () 3000] () 1000 | I Accident laporting (3) I Accident laporting (3) I Derray Assertment (3) I Towing Fee I Follow-Through Burvey (1) I full apparational LINO Duly I full apparation I fully DA+ SMRT Survey IV. IS: Courtery Carl Tpl Allow IS: Laparit Connectionation IV. York Repair Inspection | 50); ING (140); \$40,745 \$40,749 } \$110 (wafin Jan 200); 773 ***, \$160 *********************************** | Sanday Manageria |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: WAR/ODSYS Priver/Owner: Contact No: Ournaged Portion: | Courtesy Car () 3000] () 10 | If Accident Importing (S) If Accident Importing (S) If Denny Assessment (S) Towning Passessment (S) Towning Passessme | \$60% ING(190%) \$400% \$400% \$110 [(*********************************** | STEALS VIAGISIA |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Ontaged Portion: (C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Courtesy Car () 3000] () DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DA D | Accident luporting (3) (1) Accident luporting (3) (1) Denoy Assertment (3) (2) Towing Fee (3) Follow-Through Burvey (1) (4) Re-larpsellon (4) Re-larpsellon (5) Re-larpsellon (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Countery Car / Tpl Allow (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Countery Car / Tpl Allow (6) Re-larpsellon (7) Re-larpsellon (7) Re-larpsellon (7) Re-larpsellon (8) Re-larpsellon (9) Re-larpsellon (1) Re-larpsellon (1) Re-larpsellon (1) Re-larpsellon | Security 330 (security) 330 (wafin Jan 200) | Control Viantibile |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice ()/ Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Outside No: Outsi | Courtesy Car () 3000] () DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DA D | If Accident Importing (S) If Accident Importing (S) If Denning Assessment (SI) Towing Fee Trollow-Through Burvey (Irollow-Through Burvey (Irollow-Through Burvey) If III-laspasion III-las | \$40,540 (140,540,540,540,540,540,540,540,540,540,5 | 000000000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Ontaged Portion: (C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Courtesy Car () 3000] () DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DA D | Accident luporting (3) (1) Accident luporting (3) (1) Denoy Assertment (3) (2) Towing Fee (3) Follow-Through Burvey (1) (4) Re-larpsellon (4) Re-larpsellon (5) Re-larpsellon (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Countery Car / Tpl Allow (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Re-larpsellon (6) Countery Car / Tpl Allow (6) Re-larpsellon (7) Re-larpsellon (7) Re-larpsellon (7) Re-larpsellon (8) Re-larpsellon (9) Re-larpsellon (1) Re-larpsellon (1) Re-larpsellon (1) Re-larpsellon | Security 330 (security) 330 (wafin Jan 200) | Control Visas (bill) |
| Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darringed Portion: (C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Additional Company of the Cost > 5 Additional | Courtesy Car () 3000] () DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DA D | If Accident Importing (S) If Accident Importing (S) If Denning Assessment (SI) Towing Fee Trollow-Through Burvey (Irollow-Through Burvey (Irollow-Through Burvey) If III-laspasion III-las | Security 330 (security) 330 (wafin Jan 200) | Control Visas (bill) |



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

VERSION: 1 (05/01/2021 14:37 (SGT))

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

05/01/2021 14:37 (SGT)

22/12/2020 21:05 (SGT)

Pasir Ris Street 11, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE4142Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

STELLA'S FASHION PTE LTD

AXXXXXX700H

winniesoh888@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-91804466

~65-91804466

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Nissan Nv350

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance

Comprehensive

DMCVSNW00113292005

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

ONG MENG TECK SXXXX894G

Date Of Driving Pass 29/03/1993 Driving experience 27 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91804466 Alt. Phone Number Email Address winniesoh888@gmail.com Address BLK 606 ELIAS ROAD #05-206 Address complement Postcode 510606 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other material or property damaged? /es Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name WINNIE SOH Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name SANDY Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Pasir Ris Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-18005852999 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-65855261 Police Station Address 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 Singapore 519457 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201223/2084 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No

| Vehicle Registration Number | □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ |
|---|---------------------------------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | |
| Vehicle Model | • |
| Vehicle Variant | • |
| Véhicle Colour | • |
| Vehicle Category | Motorcycle |
| Name of Driver | 35 |
| Contact Number | |
| Address | |
| Address complement | |
| Postcode | • |
| Insurance Company Name | * |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| U(= 440 A) = 1 (A) V(5) (A) EQ (5) | 5+3 |
| Details of property damaged in accident | |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | |

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

| UNKNOWN RIDER |
|---------------|
| |
| |
| - |
| |
| SLIGHT INJURY |
| FBF5795B |
| FBF3793B |
| Yes |
| |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctle the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be consolerted by the Policyholder and for the Authorised Orlean.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will disrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any felse reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation-
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for enchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, admouledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ere permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my cialms;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law femis, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or arents[including their lawyers/few firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Pollosholder's Signature Cote & Time:

tes driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

PERSONAL TRAINS

SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Symature Policyholder's Signature Name: (If driver is not the policyholder)

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

Date & Time:

W

| - | AGCIDENT STATEMENT | |
|---------------|---|----------|
| | 22/12/2020 . 21 05 hs | |
| | (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: ()(HHMM) | Y |
| | LOCATION: Pasir Rio st 11: Before Junetum of Drive I | |
| | T. DETAILS OF VEHICLE COT CHANGE | |
| | · alvericus numes abe 41424. | |
| | DINSURANCE COMPANY: China Torping. | |
| | CIPOUCY HUMBER: | - |
| i k | OJPOLICY TYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) | |
| | ITYPE (SALOON / COUPE / MPY /VAIN LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) | (*) |
| | GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) | |
| | h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME LUTTE | |
| | IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) | *1 |
| 50 8 W | IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) | |
| . 2 | AJNAME: Stellas Fashion Pte Hol (MALE/FEMALE) | |
| | DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: A 200205 FOO HOONTACT: | |
| 100 | CJADDRESS: H 20223 100 ROONIACI | 0.00 |
| 20 15 | | |
| 4 | * CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER | |
| the of base | anger DRIVER ORG Meng Tech IMALE/FEMALE | |
| Claduding d | biner/FIN/PASSPORT: 115468949 CONTACT: 91804466 | |
| (2) | CIADDRESS: BLK 606 1245FF PSF Blics Rel # 155-26638 | ž. |
| | S(510606). | |
| endle. | "d)DATE OF BIRTH: 1 (61 0 1 1 62)(DD/MM/MM) | - |
| Jinnie Soli | | * |
| - 1 | 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (VEST NO) | 3 |
| male. | IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: | E |
| andy | 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS | |
| 7 | b)ROAD SURFACE (DRY / WET / OTHERS | aubuloue |
| 5 | 4. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (TES) NO) FBF 5 7158 rider convey by | arthur |
| | 7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES./ NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POUCE STATION: | |
| | 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE KO T 420 1-0 | (3 |
| to of passans | BIF OF VEHICLE NUMBER: 10 31130 MODEL: | |
| Including de | hote) () DRIVER'S NAME | |
| (1) | 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | * |
| La .d | AL VICUOLE MILLIED. MODEL: | |
| no of been | "F", e) DRIVER'S NAME | |
| Induding d | | |
| () | (i) | |
| ! | | - |
| | | |

email = Winniesoh 888 egmail.com





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201223/2084

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457

Tel No: 1800-5852999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| Date/Time Report Made: 23/12/2020 16:36 | | Made: | Vide Report No.: G/20201222/0229 | Station Diary No.: 70 | |
|---|-------------------------|------------------------------|--|----------------------------|--|
| Informa | nt's Partic | ulars | THE RESERVE AND REPORTED AND RESERVE | | |
| Name of | Informant: ENG TECK | | Address: APT BLK 606 ELIAS ROAD # | #05-206 SINGAPORE 510606 | |
| | / ID No.: D / S15468 | 94G | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 91804466 | |
| Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN | | EN | Email: | | |
| Sex: Male | Age: 58 | Date of Birth: 16/07/1962 | Type of Informant: Driver | | |
| Race: Chinese | | | Language: | Institution / School Name: | |
| Occupation: RETAIL BUSINESS | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 | Date of Expiry: | |

| Seneral Infon | mation of the Accident | ever list that the | | |
|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|
| Type of Accident: | Injury Conveyed By Ambuland | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 22/12/2020 21:05 | Type of Location Straight Road |
| PASIR RIS S | | | | |
| Weather: Clear | Ro | oad Surface: y | | Road Speed Limit: 30 Km/h |
| Traffic Flow: One Way | Tr | affic Control: of Controlled | | Traffic Volume: - No Traffic |
| Type of Collis Between Mov | ion: ing Vehicles - Side Swipe - S | ame Direction | 417 | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes |

| Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenger |
|-------------|------------|------|-------|-------|---------------------|-----------------|
| FBF5795B | Motorcycle | | | 30.01 | Slightly Damaged | 0 |
| GBE4142Y | Van | | | | Slightly Damaged | 2 |

| Details of Person Involved | |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No | |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |





T/20201223/2084

2 of 3

Report No. T/20201223/2084

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457

Tel No: 1800-5852999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW | different franchischer | | | 100 61- | - | 045460040 |
|--|-----------------------------------|--|-------------------------------------|----------|---------------------------------|-----------|
| Name | ONG MENG TECK | | ID No | ė | S1546894G | |
| Related Vehicle | GBE4142Y (Van) | | | Conta | ct No. | 91804466 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | Class Drivin Licent Expiry | g ce& | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL | |
| Date Treatment | NIL | | Date Disc | harge | NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | anted Medical Leave NIL Degree of | | | f Injury | NIL | |

Brief Details.

On 22/12/2020 at around 2120hrs, vide incident no. G/20201222/0229, I was driving my van (GBE 4142Y) along Pasir Ris St 11 at the right lane. There was a red light junction about 60 metres away, I was driving at about 30km/h and was going slow as I was looking for the location for delivery. Suddenly, I heard a bang sound from the right side and I immediately applied my brakes.

As I came out from van, I noticed a motorcycle (FBF 5795B) lying on the ground. The passer-by then called for ambulance. I also observed that my right front bumper suffered some scratches. Shortly after, traffic police came down and I was given a case card. The rider then was conveyed by the ambulance.

I wish to state that I have provided the micro SD card to the Traffic police officer with regards to the incident as I have installed a front camera on my van. I also wish to add on that the friends of the rider had took my particulars.





Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457 Tel No: 1800-5852999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20201223/2084

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 Lee Wan Jing | Signature Of Informant: |
|---|-----------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time: 23/12/2020 16:36 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt TAN JUN YAN Contact No.: 65476311 | Classification Of Case: |
| Authentication Stamp | |



SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

| | 55 | Ti 20061 | mud | Horsiddia | | 90 | |
|---------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------|------------------|---------------|--------------------------------------|--|
| | | 9 | (Recipient's | Name, Contact | No. / NRIC o | Passport No. / Rank and N | io.) |
| | | | Tr | - | T) | | |
| | | | | (Address / Polic | e Station / N | PC / NPP) | |
| reby | acknowledg | ge receipt o | of the belo | w mentioned | items of: | | |
| ļ | one 1 | Teel the | 40 MP | Is 8GB | Mires | SD Coud | |
| - | | IOSWI DA | 10 PG | 15 000 | 111010 | 70 | |
| _ | | | | | | / | |
| | | | | | 1 | TRAFFIC INVESTIG | ATION BRANCH |
| | | | | | | TRAFFIC POLICE IS USI AVENUE 3 | A STATE OF THE STA |
| | | | | / | | SINGAPORE 488865 Fac: 65474749 | |
| - | | | | -/- | | - | CASE C |
| _ | | | / | / | 4. | REPORT NO .: G / 20 | 201222/0229 |
| | | / | | | | Teather Assistant Almer Forsi's | 165 St 11 |
| | | / | | | | involving vehicles. Van | and surcycle |
| 1 | | / | | 7697 | - | cm 22/12/2020 at about | - anym. |
| - | / | | | - 1 51 - 21 - | | With reference to the above, you are | e advised to lodge an accident report to (http://www.police.nov.ngiene) wi |
|) | | | | | l | SEP LICEURISE CONC. | More supportation and the |
| | | | OR MAN SP | 24 | 7.0 | m | |
| om | | 51546 | 894 G | ong | Mung | Teck. | |
| 5001901 | 5.5 | 521 | | me, NRIC or Pa | 700 | Rank and No.) | |
| | 606 | Elias | , Rd | 402- | | | |
| - | | | | (Address / Polic | e Station / N | PC / NPP) | |
| - | von Ton | I concessor | | 1,100,100 | | | |
| 1 | | 12020 | | at | 22106 | rs | |
| n | | /2020 (Date) | 5 | | 22106 | | |
| n | | (Date) | | | 22106 | rs ime) | |
| n | | (Date) | | | 22106 | rs | 7 |
| n | sed by / * H | (Date) | | | 22106 | rs ime) | , |
| | sed by / * H | (Date) | | | 22106 | rs ime) | , |
| n | sed by / * H | (Date) anded ove | | | 22106 | Received by: | 7 |
| n Vitnes | sed by /* H if applicable) (Sig | (Date) anded ove | r by: | _ at | 22106 | Received by: | N |
| /itnes | sed by / * H | (Date) anded ove nature) では | r by: | at | 22106 | Received by: | Norsiddia. |
| Vitnes | sed by /* H all applicable) (Sig | (Date) anded ove nature) では | r by: | at | 22106 | Received by: Signatur 55 Tizooci | Norsiddia. |
| Vitnes Delete | sed by /* H all applicable) (Sig | (Date) anded ove nature) では | r by: | at | 22106 | Received by: Signatur 55 Tizooci | Norsiddia. |
| Vitnes Delete | sed by /* H H applicable) (Sig | (Date) anded ove nature) では | r by: | at | 22106 | Received by: Signatur 55 Tizooci | Norsiddia. |



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN

AN0117A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Trensport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00113292005

Engine No.: YD25385629A Cha. No.:JN1MC2E26Z0005551

Index Mark and Registration

GBE4142Y

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

STELLA'S FASHION PTE LTD

Effective data of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ontinance or Enactment

26/11/2020

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$500.00

(00:00:00)

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

5\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/11/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other taws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

5. Limitations as to use:*

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed tusting.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES SINGAPORE L'TDAS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

JV'S LEASING

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory